CODE ENFORCEMENT 9/16/22 11/04/22

PLUM BOROUGH WEEKLY CODE ENFORCEMENT SCHEDULE

CALL 412-795-6800 EXT 4503 TO FILE CODE ENFORCEMENT
VIOLATIONS - EMAIL- KFIELDS@PLUMBORO.COM

STREET LIGHT OUTAGE: PLEASE CALL 412-795-6800 EXT 4503

PLUM BOROUGH

EDGEMEAD / DAVIDSON ROAD/ MARK
HAVEN

STARTING
9.19.2022

9.26.2022

10.3.2022

10.10.2022

10.17.2022
10.24.2022
10.31.2022

ENDING
9.23.2022

9.30.2022

10.7.2022

10.14.2022

10.21.2022
10.28.2022
11.4.2022

CODE ENFORCEMENT:

HIGH GRASS, JUNK AND DEBRIS, VEHICLE INSPECTION,
ABANDONED HOMES, PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, STREET LIGHT

OUTAGES

PLUM BOROUGH

STARTING
[Select Date]

[Select Date]

[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]

[Select Date]

ENDING
[Select Date]

[Select Date]

[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]

[Select Date]


mailto:kfields@plumboro.com

