CODE ENFORCEMENT 9/16/22 11/04/22

PLUM BOROUGH WEEKLY CODE ENFORCEMENT SCHEDULE

CALL 412-795-6800 EXT 4503 TO FILE CODE ENFORCEMENT VIOLATIONS - EMAIL- KFIELDS@PLUMBORO.COM

STREET LIGHT OUTAGE: PLEASE CALL 412-795-6800 EXT 4503

CODE ENFORCEMENT:

HIGH GRASS, JUNK AND DEBRIS, VEHICLE INSPECTION, ABANDONED HOMES, PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, STREET LIGHT OUTAGES

PLUM BOROUGH	STARTING	ENDING	PLUM BOROUGH	STARTING	ENDING
RENTON/RTE 366/DRENNAN/RUSTIC	9.19.2022	9.23.2022		[Select Date]	[Select Date]
RIDGE/HIGHLANDS/AUTUMN RIDGE				[Select Date]	[Select Date]
LOGANS FERRY HEIGHTS/MILLTOWN/ BARKING	9.26.2022	9.30.2022			
REGENCY PARK/GARLOW AREA/WILLOW VILLAGE/VALLEY FIELDS/GREENDALE	10.3.2022	10.7.2022		[Select Date]	[Select Date]
				[Select Date]	[Select Date]
HOLIDAY PARK/SHRANGRI LA FRANKSTOWN ACRES/WHISPERING	10.10.2022	10.14.2022		[Select Date]	[Select Date]
				[Select Date]	[Select Date]
PINES				[Select Date]	[Select Date]
RAMPARTS/CHERRYWOOD/MCALLISTER	10.17.2022	10.21.2022			
EAST OAKMONT/ VERONA/KELLYWOOD	10.24.2022	10.28.2022			
EDGEMEAD / DAVIDSON ROAD/ MARK HAVEN	10.31.2022	11.4.2022			